
C:\Users\carolyn.purdy\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\INetCache\Content.Outlook\JDUNXVIC\Notice of Award - Runway 10-28 Rehab.docx  

 N O T I C E   O F   A W A R D 
 
 
 
Maxwell Asphalt, Inc. 
650 South Delong Street 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84104 
 
 
PROJECT DESCRIPTION: Lampson Field Airport Runway 10-28 

Asphalt Slurry Seal Rehabilitation Project 
 AIP No. 3-06-0117-019-2018 
 
 
The COUNTY OF LAKE, hereinafter called "COUNTY", has considered the Bidder's Bid submitted by 
you for the above-described WORK in response to its Notice to Bidders. 
 
YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED that your BID has been accepted in the total amount of $1,005,710.00 
 
You are required by the Bid to execute the CONTRACT within TEN (10) DAYS from the date of this 
Notice. 
 
If you fail to execute said CONTRACT within ten (10) days of the date of this Notice, COUNTY will be 
entitled to consider all your rights arising out of the COUNTY'S acceptance of your BID as abandoned.  
The COUNTY will be entitled to such other rights as may be granted by law. 
 
You are required to return an acknowledged copy of the NOTICE OF AWARD to the COUNTY. 
 
DATED this _______ day of __________________, 2019. 
 
 
 

  COUNTY OF LAKE 
 
 
________________________________ 

Chair, Board of Supervisors 
 

 
 
 ACCEPTANCE OF NOTICE 
 
 
Receipt of the above NOTICE OF AWARD is hereby acknowledged by 
 
 
By: ______________________________      Title: ______________________________ 
 


